in all  communications.  

Address H. T.  HELM BOLD. 
Drnc and Chemical Warehouse 

.">94 Broadway. New York. ; 

from the church, because of hia part 
in the election. 

1165] ftet.to the alley, thence west fifteen and 
two-thirds 115,S' J feet, thence north one hundred 
and sixty-five (165] feet to the place of beginning. 

MICHAEL SELLERS. 
AW 

|  It is  not ncecs.sary to take a handful of these 
I Pi l ls  to produce the desired cffcct:  t ivo of them 
j act quickly and powerfully :  eleansins Liver,  
j Stomach and Bowels of al l  impurit ies.